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Women / 3 / L3 s8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Alfonso449
Golden City

9.325 9.150 9.4259.225 37.125
4 2 3 1 1 

1 

Karolina Zagula459
Golden City

9.250 9.100 9.2509.475 37.075
5 3 1 2 2 

2 

Keely Finan454
Golden City

9.100 9.375 9.1759.350 37.000
7T 1 2 4 3 

3 

Chloe Clark451
Golden City

9.450 8.600 9.0008.700 35.750
1 5 5 5T 4 

4 

Marissa Burse593
Top Flight BobSierra

9.350 8.850 8.9008.550 35.650
3 4 6 7T 5 

5 

Gia Molloy470
Southern Starz

9.375 8.400 8.9008.050 34.725
2 6 9 7T 6 

6 

Giuliana Coulthard658
Stars and Stripes

9.150 8.150 9.0008.250 34.550
6 7T 7T 5T 7 

7 

Kauanny Santos494
Southern Starz

8.725 8.150 8.8508.800 34.525
10 7T 4 9 8 

8 

Ashlyn Kauffeld469
Southern Starz

8.950 8.000 9.2008.250 34.400
9 9 7T 3 9 

9 

Kendall Osler604
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 7.900 8.1507.700 32.850
7T 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 s8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Cockrell453
Golden City

9.350 9.150 9.5509.125 37.175
4 2 2 1 1 

1 

Ryleigh Butz450
Golden City

9.550 9.300 9.2259.050 37.125
1 1 3 3 2 

2 

Emry Clasen452
Golden City

9.400 8.950 9.3758.925 36.650
3 3 6T 2 3 

3 

Liana Tine458
Golden City

9.200 8.750 8.7509.175 35.875
6 4 1 7 4 

4 

Nevaeh Catalano467
Southern Starz

9.000 8.150 8.8759.025 35.050
8 5 4 5 5 

5 

Renata Ribera-Menendez500
Gym World Naples

9.125 7.950 8.7758.925 34.775
7 6 6T 6 6 

6 

Molly DeLuca468
Southern Starz

8.950 7.300 8.9259.000 34.175
9 9T 5 4 7 

7 

Thalia Lopez595
Top Flight BobSierra

9.425 7.300 8.3508.200 33.275
2 9T 9 9 8 

8 

Amaya Smith471
Southern Starz

8.400 7.600 8.6008.600 33.200
10 8 8 8 9 

9 

Reilly Gagne594
Top Flight BobSierra

9.225 7.700 8.3007.350 32.575
5 7 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 s8 grp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Fleckenstein455
Golden City

9.275 8.900 9.1509.250 36.575
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Lauryn Herbert456
Golden City

9.000 8.900 8.3759.125 35.400
7T 1T 2 9 2 

2 

Raime Kowal498
Gym World Naples

9.050 8.550 9.0758.400 35.075
6 3 8 2 3 

3 

Lindsey Bishop655
Stars and Stripes

9.000 8.200 8.7258.950 34.875
7T 4T 3 5 4 

4 

Maddison Gotthardt656
Stars and Stripes

9.250 7.800 8.8008.750 34.600
3 8 4 4 5 

5 

Emily Gotthardt657
Stars and Stripes

9.100 8.050 8.6508.700 34.500
4T 7 5 7 6 

6 

Kylie Rogers499
Gym World Naples

9.100 7.550 8.8508.500 34.000
4T 9 6 3 7 

7 

Natalia Zuluaga597
Top Flight BobSierra

8.675 8.200 8.6258.450 33.950
10 4T 7 8 8 

8 

Kylie Veale596
Top Flight BobSierra

9.325 7.250 8.7007.950 33.225
1 10 10 6 9 

9 

Katherine Raab676
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.150 8.0258.000 32.875
9 6 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 3 112.650 28.400 27.825 28.075 28.350
11 1 1

2 Southern Starz 3 105.875 27.325 24.700 26.825 27.025
24 3 2

3 Stars and Stripes 3 104.825 27.500 24.400 26.400 26.525
43 4 3

4 Top Flight BobSierra 3 104.725 28.100 25.200 25.200 26.225
52 2 5

5 Gym World Naples 3 103.850 27.275 24.050 25.825 26.700
35 5 4
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